Product sheet d CYtion

DMEM, w: 4.5 g/L KXY, w: 4 mM L-EKXIXIKIX, w: 3.7 g/L NaH
CO3, w: 1.0 mM RIERIKRXIKIXFX | 820300a

DM E M (R0 R e e R e R e X R b I D IR KX K XIRIXIKIXIKXIKIXXIXNXH UV E C MXXKKXKKIXKH e L al
DM EM RIXRRRKKKRK KRR KRR HXRRRKKRRKKEERE agle's Minimal Essential Medium KERHXRKRKKKRKKRKRA RKEKRKKRRKKRRKKRRKKKKEL S/ L KRR RRRRRRRRRRKRRER RN
RIXKKKKKKKKKKE D M E M ) KRR KRR RKRRKRKRKRKRKRKRKRKRKRKKRKRKKKRKRKKKRKKKKKKKKKEKRKKRKEKKKD M E M KK 9 5 0 KKK KRR R KRR R R R R
IIIXIXIXIXIRIXIXID M E M DR R R R R e e R R R e R DRI I I KIXIIIIRIXIXIXIDXIXIIXIXIIRIXIXIND M E M XIIKIXIRIRINN
IXIXIXIX

o XXX
IXIXIRIKIXIXIX]

o [XIXIXIXH2 [XIXH 8 KIXIXIXIXINX
o [XIXIXIXA RIKIXIXIXIXIG (X3 KIKXIKXXIMKIXMXIXN

XIXIXIXI
o XXX
IXIXIRIKIXIX
o [XIXIRH2 (XX 8 IKIXIXIXIXIRIRIXIXIRH- 3 7 R R R KX KKRRKIKRIKIXIXIXIXN

o [XIXIXI3 7 (X X X X X I X X X KX
o (XXX X X DR R I K R K K XD K XD

B
R i B (mg/L)
RIXIXR HIXXK 30.00
L - RRRXXKKR 84.00
L- RIRKXD KKK 62.57
L- KIRKXIR 584.00
L-IXIEIZ]EI%I Cl 42.00
L- KKK 105.00
L- KIKXK 105.00
L - KKK 146.00
L-Methionine 30.00
Cytion GmbH KXKRXXKRRK3 X69124 KXRKKXKRKKKE 1

RXIX+49(0)6221 405780BwWww.cytion.comBinfo@cytion.com



Product sheet

DMEM, w: 4.5 g/L KXY, w: 4 mM L-EKXIXIKIX, w: 3.7 g/L NaH
CO3, w: 1.0 mM RIERIKRXIKIXFX | 820300a

XIXXN

XXX

Cytion GmbH KXRKKXKKXKXKX3 X69 124 KEXKKKKKKKKE

L-Phenylalanine
L-Serine
L-Treonine
L-Tryptophan

L- IXIEIZ]% 8

L- XXX

XXX

D - KIXINXXIXIXXXEXX
XX

XXIKIXXXIXX
600%0000 HXXXXXX
IXXRRKXK
IXXKXX

600%0000 KXXXXXXX

CaC122H20

%03)39H20

KCl

MgS04 TH20

NaCl

NaHCO3

RXIX+49(0)6221 405780BwWww.cytion.comBinfo@cytion.com

 Cytion

66.00
42.00
95.00
16.00
103.79
94.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
7.20
4.00
4.00
0.40
4.00
265.00
0.10
400.00
200.10
6400.00

3700.00



Product sheet

DMEM, w: 4.5 g/L KXY, w: 4 mM L-EKXIXIKIX, w: 3.7 g/L NaH
CO3, w: 1.0 mM RIERIKRXIKIXFX | 820300a

NaH2P04 2H20

(XXX D - KIXIXIXIX
CIXIXIXIIXIXIIXIXIRIXINIX

IXRIKIXIXIXIXXIX

Cytion GmbH RKKKXKKXXKKS K69 124 KERKKXXKKKKE
RXIX+49(0)6221 405780BwWww.cytion.comBinfo@cytion.com

141.73

4500.00

15.90

110.00

 Cytion



