

Product sheet



DMEM, w: 4.5 g/L
CO3, w: 1.0 mM

, w: 4 mM L-
| 820300a

, w: 3.7 g/L NaH

L-Phenylalanine	66.00
L-Serine	42.00
L-Treonine	95.00
L-Tryptophan	16.00
L- $\frac{2}{2}Na$ $\frac{2}{2}H_2O$	103.79
L-	94.00
	4.00
D-	4.00
	4.00
	7.20
600%0000	4.00
	4.00
	0.40
600%0000	4.00
CaCl ₂ ·2H ₂ O	265.00
(NO ₃) ₃ ·9H ₂ O	0.10
KCl	400.00
MgSO ₄ ·7H ₂ O	200.10
NaCl	6400.00
NaHCO ₃	3700.00

Product sheet



DMEM, w: 4.5 g/L
CO₃, w: 1.0 mM

, w: 4 mM L-
| 820300a

, w: 3.7 g/L NaH

NaH ₂ PO ₄ 2H ₂ O	141.73
D-	4500.00
	15.90
	110.00
